11/28/2025

4-500

BONUSBA

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

o DN
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$7.50
$7.50
$2.50

$17.50
$30.00
$267.00
$108.00
$138.00
$46.00

$589.00

$646.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$6.00
$0.50
$0.00

$6.
$30.00
$195.00
$256.75
$121.00
$47.50

$650.2

$656.7



