

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	4-500	4	\$40.00	\$0.00
4-500	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$7.50	\$6.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$7.50	\$0.50
	BONUS BA	6	\$2.50	\$0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$17.50	\$6.50
	Regular	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
	Regular	2	\$267.00	\$195.00
	Regular	3	\$108.00	\$256.75
	Regular	4	\$138.00	\$121.00
	Regular	6	\$46.00	\$47.50
Regular	Totals:		\$589.00	\$650.25
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$646.50	\$656.75